
Day Date Description Comments

Tuesday 12/02/2019 COLLECT FIXTURES FOR WINTER SEASON
Monday 18/02/2019 League Week 1
Monday 25/02/2019 League Week 2
Monday 25/02/2019 CHANCE 1 - Submit INDIVIDUALS / PAIRS Entries (St Gregs 7pm to 8pm) No Pay - No Entry
Friday 01/03/2019 CHANCE 2 - Submit INDIVIDUALS / PAIRS Entries (St Gregs 7pm to 8pm) No Pay - No Entry (Drawn tonight)

Monday 04/03/2019 Tom Broad League Cup First Round (32)
Monday 11/03/2019 League Week 3

Thursday 14/03/2019 Main Individuals Preliminary Round
Monday 18/03/2019 League Week 4

Thursday 21/03/2019 Scotch Pairs First Round (64)
Monday 25/03/2019 League Week 5 COMMITTEE MEETING - DRAWS MADE
Monday 01/04/2019 Tom Broad League Cup Second Round (16)

Thursday 04/04/2019 Main Individuals First Round (64)
Monday 08/04/2019 League Week 6

Thursday 11/04/2019 Scotch Pairs Second Round (32)
Monday 15/04/2019 League Week 7
Monday 22/04/2019 BANK HOLIDAY - BANK HOLIDAY - BANK HOLIDAY
Monday 29/04/2019 League Week 8

Thursday 02/05/2019 Main Individuals Second Round (32) + Plate Individuals First Round (64)
Monday 06/05/2019 BANK HOLIDAY - BANK HOLIDAY - BANK HOLIDAY

Thursday 09/05/2019 Scotch Pairs Third Round (16)
Monday 13/05/2019 League Week 9 COMMITTEE MEETING - DRAWS MADE
Monday 20/05/2019 Tom Broad League Cup Quarter Finals (8) & League Shield Preliminary Round (32)

Thursday 23/05/2019 Main Individuals Third Round (16) + Plate Individuals Second Round (32)
Monday 27/05/2019 BANK HOLIDAY - BANK HOLIDAY - BANK HOLIDAY

Thursday 30/05/2019 Scotch Pairs Quarter Finals (8)
Monday 03/06/2019 League Week 10
Sunday 09/06/2019 TEAM REGISTRATION AND AGM PROPOSAL FORMS SENT OUT
Monday 10/06/2019 League Week 11 COMMITTEE MEETING - DRAWS MADE
Monday 17/06/2019 League Week 12

Thursday 20/06/2019 Tom Broad League Cup Semi-Finals (4)
Monday 24/06/2019 League Shield First Round (16)

Thursday 27/06/2019 Main Individuals Quarter Finals (8) + Plate Individuals Third Round (16)
Monday 01/07/2019 League Week 13 COMMITTEE MEETING - DRAWS MADE

Thursday 04/07/2019 Scotch Pairs Semi Finals (4)
Monday 08/07/2019 League Week 14

Thursday 11/07/2019 TOM BROAD LEAGUE CUP FINAL
Friday 12/07/2019 AGM PROPOSAL DEADLINE

Monday 15/07/2019 League Week 15
Thursday 18/07/2019 Main Individuals Semi-Finals (4) + Plate Individuals Quarter Finals (8)
Monday 22/07/2019 League Shield Quarter Finals (8)

Thursday 25/07/2019 SCOTCH PAIRS FINAL
Wednesday 31/07/2019 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING & REGISTRATION FOR NEXT SEASON
Thursday 01/08/2019 League Shield Semi-Finals (4)

Friday 02/08/2019 MAIN INDIVIDUALS FINAL
Monday 05/08/2019 League Week 16

Thursday 08/08/2019 Plate Individuals Semi Finals (4)
Monday 12/08/2019 League Week 17 COMMITTEE MEETING - DRAWS MADE

Thursday 15/08/2019 LEAGUE SHIELD FINAL
Monday 19/08/2019 League Week 18

Thursday 22/08/2019 PLATE INDIVIDUALS FINAL
Monday 26/08/2019 BANK HOLIDAY - BANK HOLIDAY - BANK HOLIDAY
Monday 02/09/2019 CLOSE-SEASON BREAK - CLOSE-SEASON BREAK - CLOSE-SEASON BREAK

Wednesday 04/09/2019 COLLECT FIXTURES FOR SUMMER SEASON
Friday 06/09/2019 WINTER SEASON PRESENTATION NIGHT

PRESTON & DISTRICT POOL - LEAGUE CALENDAR


